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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8821210

8821215

8825074

8825075

8826487

8866617

8868208

8868209

8868210

8868211

8870432

8870673

Case

PATEL, DHAVALKUMAR NITINKUMAR

SINGH, SAKARAN

FINLAYSON, JOHN

MACNEIL, HELENA

SUKHMAN, NONE

GAURAV, GAURAV

BOUDREAU, AUSTIN M

BOUDREAU, AUSTIN MARTIN

BOUDREAU, AUSTIN MARTIN

BOUDREAU, AUSTIN MARTIN

SANDHU, PARAMVEER SINGH

ISHWER, SINGH

Name

1005360-1

1005790-1

832575-2

260458-2

1004253-1

1010800-1

805223-2

805223-3

805223-3

805223-3

1012939-1

1001765-2

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

FSTA 24(2)

MVA 64

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 64

MVA 37(1)(A)

CBVH 10(4)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


