Ref: scheduled_cases

09-MAY-2025 15:27 Page 1 of 1

ADULT

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 21, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8821210	PATEL, DHAVALKUMAR NITINKUMAR	1005360-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8821215	SINGH, SAKARAN	1005790-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8825074	FINLAYSON, JOHN	832575-2	FSTA 24(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8825075	MACNEIL, HELENA	260458-2	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8826487	SUKHMAN, NONE	1004253-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8866617	GAURAV, GAURAV	1010800-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868208	BOUDREAU, AUSTIN M	805223-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868209	BOUDREAU, AUSTIN MARTIN	805223-3	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868210	BOUDREAU, AUSTIN MARTIN	805223-3	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868211	BOUDREAU, AUSTIN MARTIN	805223-3	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8870432	SANDHU, PARAMVEER SINGH	1012939-1	CBVH 10(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8870673	ISHWER, SINGH	1001765-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	